AmountRateAmountAmountRate

Total 

Tax

IGST TaxState TaxCentral TaxTaxable 

Value

HSN/SAC

Code
Rate

112,179.60  2.50  2,804.49  2.50  2,804.49  5,608.986109100..

TOTAL  5,608.98 112,179.60  2,804.49  2,804.49

Tax Amount

Net  Amount

:

:  117,789.00

5,608.98

INDIAN RUPEES  ONE LAKH SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE ONLYAmount (In Words) 

Authorised Signatory 

For LUDHIANA GH AGENCY

Page 1 of 1For any query's, contact on our helpline no : 

Acct. No 

E.&.O.E. 

Bank Name 

IFSC Code   

Branch:- :-

:- :-

PURCHASE INVOICE

LUDHIANA GH AGENCY
Regd. Office :

[...]

AmountRateAmountAmountRate

Total 

Tax

IGST TaxState TaxCentral TaxTaxable 

Value

HSN/SAC

Code
Rate

112,179.60  2.50  2,804.49  2.50  2,804.49  5,608.986109100..

TOTAL  5,608.98 112,179.60  2,804.49  2,804.49

Tax Amount

Net  Amount

:

:  117,789.00

5,608.98

INDIAN RUPEES  ONE LAKH SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE ONLYAmount (In Words) 

Authorised Signatory 

For LUDHIANA GH AGENCY

Page 1 of 1For any query's, contact on our helpline no : 

Acct. No 

E.&.O.E. 

Bank Name 

IFSC Code   

Branch:- :-

:- :-

PURCHASE INVOICE

LUDHIANA GH AGENCY
Regd. Office :